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Housing Monitoring Update to 31 March 2024 

 

1    Gross Completions 2023-24 

 

Planning Ref  UPRN Adress 

14/2933/FUL 010096159248 APARTMENT 2, 3 THE BEACON, EXMOUTH, EX8 2AG 

18/1347/FUL 010023103618 2 HIND STREET, OTTERY ST MARY, EX11 1BW 

18/1585/FUL 010094724514 APARTMENT 8, PRIORY HOUSE, 10 PATERNOSTER ROW, OTTERY ST MARY, EX11 1ZL 

20/0800/VAR 010096159130 THE COTTAGE, FARRANTSHAYES FARM, CLYST HYDON, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2NQ 

20/0800/VAR 010094725111 MILL BARN, FARRANTSHAYES FARM, CLYST HYDON, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2NQ 

20/0800/VAR 010094725110 ORCHARD BARN, FARRANTSHAYES FARM, CLYST HYDON, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2NQ 

21/1508/PDQ 010096159398 OAKTREE LODGE, KERSWELL, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2ES 

21/1508/PDQ 010094726050 3 MAGLEA BARN, KERSWELL, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2ES 

21/1508/PDQ 010094726051 4 MAGLEA BARN, KERSWELL, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2ES 

21/1508/PDQ 010094726049 2 MAGLEA BARN, KERSWELL, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2ES 

22/0502/FUL 010096159116 FLAT 4, 8 ROLLE STREET, EXMOUTH, EX8 1HE 

22/0502/FUL 010096159113 FLAT 1, 8 ROLLE STREET, EXMOUTH, EX8 1HE 

22/2251/PDG 010000250205 FLAT 1, BATH HOUSE, PROSPECT PLACE, SIDMOUTH, EX10 8AS 

12/1640/FUL 010024074229 THE OLD CHAPEL, FENITON, HONITON, EX14 3DE 

14/2933/FUL 010096159249 APARTMENT 3, 3 THE BEACON, EXMOUTH, EX8 2AG 

14/2933/FUL 010096159250 APARTMENT 4, 3 THE BEACON, EXMOUTH, EX8 2AG 

17/1877/PDQ 010094724275 THE STABLES, LONG PARK FARM, TALATON ROAD, FENITON, HONITON, EX14 3BU 

18/2854/FUL 010000267570 2 SOWTON VILLAGE, SOWTON, EXETER, EX5 2AD 

20/0563/VAR 010090911082 WILLOWS BARN, APPLEDORE FARM, FARWAY, COLYTON, EX24 6EH 

22/0596/COU 010023101281 
SECOND FLOOR FLAT, SWAN HILL HOUSE, SWAN HILL ROAD, COLYFORD COLYTON, EX24 
6QQ 

22/2797/PDQ 010096159938 OAK MEADOW, SANCTUARY LANE, WOODBURY SALTERTON, EXETER, EX5 1ET 

23/0408/VAR 010023102820 ILEX COTTAGE, HOLLY BALL LANE, WHIMPLE, EXETER, EX5 2QX 

23/0503/CPE 010096160097 THE DAIRY, DOWLANDS, ROUSDON, LYME REGIS, DT7 3XP 

23/0538/FUL 010096159954 FLAT 1, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/0538/FUL 010096159955 FLAT 2, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/0538/FUL 010096159956 FLAT 3, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/0538/FUL 010096159957 FLAT 4, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/0538/FUL 010096159958 FLAT 5, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/0538/FUL 010096159959 FLAT 6, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/0538/FUL 010096159960 FLAT 7, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/0538/FUL 010096159961 FLAT 8, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/0538/FUL 010096159962 FLAT 9, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/0538/FUL 010096159963 FLAT 10, CHESTNUTS, 65 SALTERTON ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2EJ 

23/2508/COU 100041128221 THE OLD POST OFFICE, CHARMOUTH ROAD, AXMINSTER, EX13 5SZ 

23/2518/CPE 010000247346 WHISTLERS HOLLOW, SHELDON, HONITON, EX14 4QP 
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13/1230/MFUL 010094723085 27 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723052 4 ENGINEERS WAY, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FZ 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723095 47 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723084 25 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723086 29 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723087 31 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723091 39 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723083 23 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723082 21 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723450 10 SILK DRIVE, HONITON, EX14 1EZ 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723428 4 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723429 6 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723430 8 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723405 52 OLD SHOW FIELD WAY, HONITON, EX14 1EP 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723357 1 OLD SHOW FIELD WAY, HONITON, EX14 1EP 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723432 12 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723352 1 CRIER STREET, HONITON, EX14 1EN 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723406 54 OLD SHOW FIELD WAY, HONITON, EX14 1EP 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723403 48 OLD SHOW FIELD WAY, HONITON, EX14 1EP 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723404 50 OLD SHOW FIELD WAY, HONITON, EX14 1EP 

16/1826/MFUL 010094726105 1 LITTLE WOOD CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JU 

17/1683/OUT 010096159356 5 CLINTON MEWS, CLINTON TERRACE, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 6BJ 

17/1683/OUT 010096159357 6 CLINTON MEWS, CLINTON TERRACE, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 6BJ 

17/1683/OUT 010096159354 3 CLINTON MEWS, CLINTON TERRACE, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 6BJ 

17/1683/OUT 010096159353 2 CLINTON MEWS, CLINTON TERRACE, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 6BJ 

17/1683/OUT 010096159352 1 CLINTON MEWS, CLINTON TERRACE, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 6BJ 

17/1683/OUT 010096159355 4 CLINTON MEWS, CLINTON TERRACE, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 6BJ 

19/0412/FUL 010094726062 4 CEDAR MEWS, LYME CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GZ 

19/0412/FUL 010094726063 5 CEDAR MEWS, LYME CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GZ 

19/0412/FUL 010094726061 3 CEDAR MEWS, LYME CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GZ 

19/2674/FUL                              010094725103 1 THE OLD CLUB, BERRY HILL, BEER, SEATON, EX12 3JP 

19/2674/FUL 010094725109 FLAT 2, BURROUGH HOUSE, BERRY HILL, BEER, SEATON, EX12 3JP 

20/0726/FUL 100040169040 8 FOXHOLES HILL, EXMOUTH, EX8 2DF 

20/0753/FUL 010096159324 THE HAY, VICTORIA PLACE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5US 

20/0753/FUL 010096159323 THE HAM, VICTORIA PLACE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5US 

21/0893/VAR                              010000266306 EARLYS, CHARDSTOCK, AXMINSTER, EX13 7BW 

21/3346/FUL 010094726199 OLIVE TREE COURT, BROADHEMBURY, HONITON, EX14 3LN 

22/0257/FUL 010096159403 BUSHY PARK BARN, KNOWLE HILL, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 7AL 

22/2130/FUL 010096159480 HOLCOMBE LINHAY, HOLCOMBE LANE, OTTERY ST MARY, EX11 1PH 

22/2351/FUL 100041125594 12 CAMBRIDGE TERRACE, SALCOMBE ROAD, SIDMOUTH, EX10 8PL 

23/0849/FUL 010023004563 BULVERTON HOUSE ANNEXE, BULVERTON, DEVON EX10 9DW 
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08/1779/FUL 010000275783 STOCKHAM FARM, SOUTHLEIGH, COLYTON, EX24 6JA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723089 35 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723090 37 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/1230/MFUL 010094723094 45 SHIPPENS MEAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GA 

13/2003/FUL 100040173806 24 NORMANDY CLOSE, EXMOUTH, EX8 4PB 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723354 3 CRIER STREET, HONITON, EX14 1EN 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723414 3 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723415 5 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723416 7 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723417 9 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723418 11 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723419 13 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723420 15 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723421 17 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723424 23 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723425 25 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

14/0557/MOUT 010094723434 16 DAIRY CLOSE, HONITON, EX14 1ER 

16/1124/FUL 100040160384 WHISPERING PINE, SEATON ROAD, COLYFORD, COLYTON, EX24 6QP 

17/1778/FUL 010000271798 BENCHAMS COTTAGE, NEWTON POPPLEFORD, SIDMOUTH, EX10 0DA 

18/1779/MFUL 010094722370 APARTMENT 19, LOCKYER LODGE, SOUTH LAWN, SIDFORD, SIDMOUTH, EX10 9FN 

19/2046/FUL 010094725918 FLAT 2, 8 HIND STREET, OTTERY ST MARY 

19/2674/FUL 010094725104 2 THE OLD CLUB, BERRY HILL, BEER, SEATON, EX12 3JP 

19/2674/FUL 010094725108 FLAT 1, BURROUGH HOUSE, BERRY HILL, BEER, SEATON, EX12 3JP 

20/0726/FUL 010096159270 8A FOXHOLES HILL, EXMOUTH, EX8 2DF 

20/1287/FUL 010000270736 MOOR CREST, THE COMMON, EXMOUTH, EX8 5EE 

20/1792/FUL 010000277073 THE BEND, KINGSDON, COLYTON, EX24 6EZ 

20/1838/MFUL 010096158314 24 ROLLE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GF 

20/1838/MFUL 010096158313 23 ROLLE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GF 

20/1838/MFUL 010096158318 28 ROLLE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2GF 

21/0960/FUL 010096159905 THE LINNEY, CHAPEL STREET, SIDMOUTH, EX10 8ND 

21/0960/FUL 010096159903 FLAT 1, ABERDEEN HOUSE, CHAPEL STREET, SIDMOUTH, EX10 8ND 

21/0960/FUL 010096159904 FLAT 2, ABERDEEN HOUSE, CHAPEL STREET, SIDMOUTH, EX10 8ND 

14/1960/MRES 010096158398 10 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 

14/1960/MRES 010096158396 8 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 

17/1941/FUL 010096159367 TREEHAVEN, 54A DOUGLAS AVENUE, EXMOUTH, EX8 2HE 

18/2621/FUL 010094726068 21A MALDEN ROAD, SIDMOUTH, EX10 9LX 

19/1731/FUL 010096159466 9A TURNER AVENUE, EXMOUTH, EX8 2LF 

10/0894/FUL 010090912106 1 BROOKHILL GARDENS, CHARD ROAD, AXMINSTER, EX13 5ED 

14/1960/MRES 010096158389 1 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 

14/1960/MRES 010096158391 3 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 

14/1960/MRES 010096158392 4 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 



Housing Monitoring Update to 31 March 2024 

 

14/1960/MRES 010096158393 5 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 

14/1960/MRES 010096158394 6 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 

14/1960/MRES 010096158395 7 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 

14/1960/MRES 010096158399 11 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 

14/1960/MRES 010096158400 12 DRIFTWOOD CLOSE, SEATON, EX12 2GD 

18/2261/FUL 010096159669 200 WITHYCOMBE VILLAGE ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 3BD 

19/0394/FUL 010096159939 ASGARD, PLYMTREE, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2JS 

20/0856/FUL 010094724277 SILVER BIRCH, CHURCH ROAD, WHIMPLE, EXETER, EX5 2SY 

20/1141/FUL 010096159125 1 LOWERFOLD, WHALLEY LANE, UPLYME, LYME REGIS, DT7 3UP 

20/1141/FUL 010096159126 2 LOWERFOLD, WHALLEY LANE, UPLYME, LYME REGIS, DT7 3UP 

21/0518/FUL 010096159828 CHERRY TREE HOUSE, CLAREMONT LANE, EXMOUTH, EX8 2LE 

21/1279/FUL 010096159746 28 HIGHFIELD, HONITON, EX14 1JD 

21/1439/FUL 010096160082 MILLCROFT, GAMMONS HILL, KILMINGTON, AXMINSTER, EX13 7RA 

21/2921/FUL 010096160151 QUESTANT HOUSE, SID ROAD, SIDMOUTH, EX10 9AL 

22/0942/RES 010096160081 SCHOOL HOUSE, CLYST HONITON, EXETER, EX5 2LZ 

22/2704/CPE 010096160220 SEA VIEW CARAVAN, HEATHER DOWN FARM, AYLESBEARE, EXETER, EX5 2DQ 

23/1175/FUL 010096160093 ELBURY COTTAGE, SUTHERLAKE, BROADCLYST, EXETER, EX5 3BL 

03/P1900 010094725150 12 LONG PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JD 

03/P1900 010094725149 10 LONG PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JD 

03/P1900 010094722677 26 LOWER FURLONG CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HQ 

03/P1900 010094725147 6 LONG PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JD 

03/P1900 010094722456 4 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094725148 8 LONG PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JD 

03/P1900 010094722457 6 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094722522 8 LONG MEADOW ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HF 

03/P1900 010094722520 4 LONG MEADOW ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HF 

03/P1900 010094722455 2 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094722635 13 POND CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HN 

03/P1900 010094724160 14 ORCHARD WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HY 

03/P1900 010094722551 153 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HG 

03/P1900 010094724155 4 ORCHARD WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HY 

03/P1900 010094722552 155 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HG 

03/P1900 010094724125 7 ORCHARD WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HY 

03/P1900 010094725388 29 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094725383 19 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094725387 27 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094725384 21 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094725386 25 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094725376 5 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094725309 59 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725307 55 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 
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03/P1900 010094725305 51 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725317 16 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725297 35 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725319 20 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725290 21 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725293 27 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725318 18 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725291 23 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725316 14 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725294 29 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725295 31 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725314 10 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725292 25 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725347 2 HORSE FIELD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JG 

03/P1900 010094725454 16 ELBOW CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JN 

03/P1900 010094725453 14 ELBOW CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JN 

03/P1900 010094725452 12 ELBOW CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JN 

03/P1900 010094725484 32 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725483 30 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725481 26 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725473 10 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725485 34 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725482 28 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725480 24 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725475 14 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725474 12 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725469 2 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725471 6 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725470 4 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725472 8 BARLING WALK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JP 

03/P1900 010094725506 41 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725521 26 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725516 16 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725518 20 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725517 18 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725515 14 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725522 1 LITTLE SANSON, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JR 

03/P1900 010094725523 3 LITTLE SANSON, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JR 

03/P1900 010094722523 10 LONG MEADOW ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HF 

03/P1900 010094722524 12 LONG MEADOW ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HF 

03/P1900 010094725145 2 LONG PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JD 
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03/P1900 010094724159 12 ORCHARD WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HY 

03/P1900 010094724158 10 ORCHARD WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HY 

03/P1900 010094724162 18 ORCHARD WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HY 

03/P1900 010094725146 4 LONG PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JD 

03/P1900 010094722525 14 LONG MEADOW ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HF 

03/P1900 010094722521 6 LONG MEADOW ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HF 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914302 12 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914322 7 SHEARWATER WAY, SEATON, EX12 2FT 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914323 9 SHEARWATER WAY, SEATON, EX12 2FT 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914298 4 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914300 8 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914301 10 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914299 6 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124904 9 CHAPEL WAY, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GY 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124860 32 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124841 11 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124855 22 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124857 26 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124854 20 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124853 18 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124847 6 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124837 3 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124939 34 CHAPEL WAY, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GY 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124931 18 CHAPEL WAY, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GY 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124842 13 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124851 14 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

11/2629/MFUL 010093126644 4 EVANS FIELD, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 7AU 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158637 80 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725607 56 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725610 62 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158620 25 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158623 31 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158611 44 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725629 15 LANG HILL, EXETER, EX1 4AZ 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725627 11 LANG HILL, EXETER, EX1 4AZ 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725626 9 LANG HILL, EXETER, EX1 4AZ 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725622 1 LANG HILL, EXETER, EX1 4AZ 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725623 3 LANG HILL, EXETER, EX1 4AZ 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725625 7 LANG HILL, EXETER, EX1 4AZ 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725651 10 CROUCHER CLOSE, EXETER, EX1 4BA 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158621 27 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 
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12/0795/MOUT 010096158612 46 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158614 50 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158624 33 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158610 42 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158625 35 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158626 37 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725599 40 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725598 38 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725608 58 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725606 54 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725609 60 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010094725611 64 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158622 29 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/1016/MFUL 010093128569 33 FLORA CLOSE, EXMOUTH, EX8 4FA 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724382 32 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724369 6 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723753 38 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723754 40 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723756 44 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723757 46 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723758 48 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723750 32 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723749 30 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723747 26 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723748 28 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723751 34 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723752 36 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724431 20 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724414 7 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724413 5 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724435 1 IRON ACRE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZS 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724391 50 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724389 46 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724381 30 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724388 44 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724387 42 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724367 2 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724383 34 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725906 12 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BD 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725905 10 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BD 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725902 4 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BD 
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12/1291/MOUT 010094725901 2 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BD 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725881 6 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725898 23 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725897 22 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725899 24 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725900 25 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725879 4 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725880 5 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010096158114 21 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

12/1291/MOUT 010096158123 18 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010093125960 2 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010093125961 4 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010093125962 6 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010093125963 8 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722818 20 BLACKMORE DRIVE, EXETER, EX1 4AH 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722725 37 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722723 33 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722722 31 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722701 44 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722700 42 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722704 50 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722724 35 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722703 48 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722844 1 CLATWORTHY AVENUE, EXETER, EX1 4AN 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722845 2 CLATWORTHY AVENUE, EXETER, EX1 4AN 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722846 3 CLATWORTHY AVENUE, EXETER, EX1 4AN 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722702 46 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128655 109 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128717 106 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128651 101 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128711 94 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128709 90 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128842 6 HIGHER ASH CLOSE, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FU 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128840 4 HIGHER ASH CLOSE, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FU 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128768 31 LONGLANDS WAY, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FX 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128767 29 LONGLANDS WAY, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FX 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128756 7 LONGLANDS WAY, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FX 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128716 104 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128657 113 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128652 103 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128718 108 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 
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13/2744/MOUT 010093128715 102 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726352 11 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726353 13 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726369 18 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726370 20 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726365 10 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726351 9 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726361 2 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726363 6 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726362 4 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726397 2 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/1380/MOUT 010094725659 1 HORNDON FIELD, WOODBURY, EXETER, EX5 1FZ 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724860 126 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724984 4 ALDRIDGE PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AS 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724851 108 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724853 112 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724875 156 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724850 106 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724852 110 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724864 134 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724862 130 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724858 122 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724983 2 ALDRIDGE PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AS 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724985 6 ALDRIDGE PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AS 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724986 8 ALDRIDGE PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AS 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724855 116 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724874 154 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724992 2 MOORE MEADOW, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AT 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725039 35 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725044 10 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725031 19 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725037 31 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725029 15 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725033 23 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725035 27 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725030 17 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725032 21 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725034 25 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725022 1 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725023 3 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725024 5 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 
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14/2761/MOUT 010094725046 4 NEWBERRY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AY 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725047 6 NEWBERRY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AY 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724841 159 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3UQ 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724861 128 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724863 132 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AP 

15/0269/OUT 010094726614 1 THORNFIELD CLOSE, COLYTON, EX24 6AL 

15/0269/OUT 010094726615 2 THORNFIELD CLOSE, COLYTON, EX24 6AL 

15/0269/OUT 010094726616 3 THORNFIELD CLOSE, COLYTON, EX24 6AL 

15/2028/FUL 010093124651 THE LAURELS, WILMINGTON, HONITON, EX14 9JU 

16/1022/MOUT 010093126921 6 BUCKERIDGE ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FG 

16/1022/MOUT 010093126976 19 CHAPMAN ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FJ 

16/1022/MOUT 010093126975 17 CHAPMAN ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FJ 

16/1022/MOUT 010093126925 14 BUCKERIDGE ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FG 

16/1022/MOUT 010093126923 10 BUCKERIDGE ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FG 

16/1022/MOUT 010093126945 18 BUCKINGHAM CLOSE, EXMOUTH, EX8 2JB 

16/1022/MOUT 010093126944 16 BUCKINGHAM CLOSE, EXMOUTH, EX8 2JB 

16/1022/MOUT 010093126974 15 CHAPMAN ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FJ 

16/1022/MOUT 010093127100 105 PARK DRIVE, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FQ 

16/1492/FUL 010096159741 THE TRACTOR SHED, MARSH FARM, KILMINGTON, AXMINSTER, EX13 7DR 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158126 15 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158128 19 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158124 20 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158125 22 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158122 16 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

19/2333/OUT 010096159839 WAVESIDE, 2B EAST BUDLEIGH ROAD, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 6HE 

19/2333/OUT 010096159838 PEBBLESIDE, 2A EAST BUDLEIGH ROAD, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 6HE 

22/2782/FUL 010096158226 LAND AND FARM BUILDINGS AT HOLMSLEIGH FARM, MONKTON 

03/P1900 010094722553 157 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HG 

03/P1900 010094722556 163 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HG 

03/P1900 010096158830 7 STONES GALLOP, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7DY 

03/P1900 010094725332 46 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725395 61 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7FZ 

03/P1900 010094724181 5 APPLE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HZ 

03/P1900 010094725296 33 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725299 39 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725333 48 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725334 1 HORSE FIELD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JG 

03/P1900 010094725335 3 HORSE FIELD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JG 

03/P1900 010094725375 3 HIGHER FURLONG ROAD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7GY 

03/P1900 010094725390 51 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7FZ 

03/P1900 010094725427 104 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JL 
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03/P1900 010094725428 106 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JL 

03/P1900 010094725444 7 ELBOW CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JN 

03/P1900 010094725487 3 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725488 5 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725489 7 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725490 9 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725491 11 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725492 13 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725493 15 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725494 17 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725495 19 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725496 21 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725497 23 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725498 25 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725499 27 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725500 29 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725501 31 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725502 33 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725504 37 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725505 39 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725507 43 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725508 45 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725519 22 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725520 24 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

03/P1900 010094725558 33 HOP YARD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JJ 

03/P1900 010094725559 1 WHITE GATE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JT 

03/P1900 010094725301 43 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725304 49 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725306 53 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725308 57 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725320 22 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725321 24 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725322 26 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725325 32 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725326 34 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725300 41 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725328 38 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725330 42 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725331 44 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725357 7 COUCH FIELD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JH 

03/P1900 010094722554 159 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HG 
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03/P1900 010094722555 161 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7HG 

03/P1900 010096158826 30 STONES GALLOP, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7DY 

03/P1900 010094725360 13 COUCH FIELD, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JH 

03/P1900 010094725302 45 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725303 47 CALVES CLOSE, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JF 

03/P1900 010094725393 57 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7FZ 

03/P1900 010094725429 108 YONDER ACRE WAY, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JL 

03/P1900 010094725503 35 BROAD PARK, CRANBROOK, EXETER, EX5 7JQ 

09/0022/MOUT 010090914297 2 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914303 14 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914304 16 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914305 18 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914306 20 HERON CRESCENT, SEATON, EX12 2FS 

09/0022/MOUT                             010090914321 5 SHEARWATER WAY, SEATON, EX12 2FT 

10/0816/MOUT                             010093124822 12 COVERT CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GU 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124843 15 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124848 8 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124856 24 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124858 28 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124859 30 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010093124861 34 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010094724316 25 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010094724313 19 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

10/0816/MOUT 010094724314 21 CURLEW CLOSE, AXMINSTER, EX13 5GW 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158700 6 BARNS CLOSE, EXETER, EX1 4BZ 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158613 48 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158615 52 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158616 54 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158617 56 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158618 58 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158619 60 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158627 39 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158628 41 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158629 43 FARLEY GROVE, EXETER, EX1 3YX 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158645 96 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158646 98 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158647 100 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158648 102 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158649 104 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158660 55 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158661 57 COAKER ROAD, EXETER, EX1 3BH 
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12/0795/MOUT 010096158692 3 BARNS CLOSE, EXETER, EX1 4BZ 

12/0795/MOUT 010096158691 1 BARNS CLOSE, EXETER, EX1 4BZ 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724416 11 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094723755 42 ELM PARK WAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3YR 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725903 6 HUTCHINGS DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BD 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725896 21 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725883 8 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725884 9 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725885 10 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725886 11 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725887 12 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725888 13 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725889 14 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725890 15 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725891 16 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725892 17 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725893 18 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725894 19 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725895 20 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094725882 7 BAYLEY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BE 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724434 26 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724433 24 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724447 2 IRON ACRE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZS 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724432 22 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724419 17 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724420 19 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724390 48 STONE BARTON ROAD, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3XF 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724415 9 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724418 15 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

12/1291/MOUT 010094724417 13 BRONZE DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 3ZN 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722813 15 BLACKMORE DRIVE, EXETER, EX1 4AH 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722817 19 BLACKMORE DRIVE, EXETER, EX1 4AH 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722705 52 MANLEY MEADOW, EXETER, EX1 3GQ 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722810 12 BLACKMORE DRIVE, EXETER, EX1 4AH 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722812 14 BLACKMORE DRIVE, EXETER, EX1 4AH 

13/0001/MOUT 010094722815 17 BLACKMORE DRIVE, EXETER, EX1 4AH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128723 118 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128724 120 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128725 122 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128726 124 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128727 126 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 
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13/2744/MOUT 010093128728 128 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128734 140 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128735 142 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128736 144 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128737 146 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128738 148 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128739 150 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128740 152 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128741 154 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128742 156 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128766 27 LONGLANDS WAY, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FX 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128837 1 HIGHER ASH CLOSE, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FU 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128843 7 HIGHER ASH CLOSE, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FU 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128845 9 HIGHER ASH CLOSE, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FU 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128848 12 HIGHER ASH CLOSE, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FU 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128838 2 HIGHER ASH CLOSE, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FU 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128720 112 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128719 110 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128656 111 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128722 116 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128721 114 MEADOW ACRE ROAD, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FH 

13/2744/MOUT 010093128846 10 HIGHER ASH CLOSE, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3FU 

14/0330/MOUT 010096159710 16A FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726364 8 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726366 12 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726367 14 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726368 16 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726371 22 GOLDCREST ROAD, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FP 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726380 1 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726381 3 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726382 5 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726383 7 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726384 9 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726385 11 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726386 13 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726387 15 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726398 4 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726399 6 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726400 8 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726401 10 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726402 12 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 
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14/0330/MOUT 010094726403 14 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/0330/MOUT 010094726405 18 FIELDFARE CRESCENT, EXMOUTH, EX8 5FQ 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725010 21 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725009 19 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725008 17 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725011 23 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725000 1 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725007 15 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725006 13 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725001 3 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725002 5 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725003 7 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725004 9 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725005 11 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725012 25 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725013 27 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725014 29 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725015 31 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725016 33 TIMBER DRIVE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AU 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725017 1 CLARKE GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AW 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725018 3 CLARKE GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AW 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725019 5 CLARKE GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AW 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725020 7 CLARKE GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AW 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725021 9 CLARKE GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AW 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725025 7 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725026 9 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725027 11 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725028 13 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725036 29 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725038 33 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725040 2 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725041 4 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725042 6 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725043 8 NORRISH LANE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AX 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725045 2 NEWBERRY PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AY 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725098 2 CLARKE GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AW 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725099 4 CLARKE GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AW 

14/2761/MOUT 010094725101 8 CLARKE GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AW 

14/2761/MOUT 010094724973 27 ALDRIDGE PLACE, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4AS 

15/0269/OUT 010094726617 4 THORNFIELD CLOSE, COLYTON, EX24 6AL 

15/0269/OUT 010094726618 5 THORNFIELD CLOSE, COLYTON, EX24 6AL 
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16/0787/MOUT 010094726159 1 ORCOMBE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2HL 

16/0787/MOUT 010094726160 2 ORCOMBE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2HL 

16/0787/MOUT 010094726162 4 ORCOMBE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2HL 

16/0787/MOUT 010094726163 5 ORCOMBE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2HL 

16/0787/MOUT 010094726178 20 ORCOMBE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2HL 

16/0787/MOUT 010094726179 21 ORCOMBE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2HL 

16/0787/MOUT 010094726180 22 ORCOMBE GARDENS, EXMOUTH, EX8 2HL 

16/1022/MOUT 010093127095 95 PARK DRIVE, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FQ 

16/1022/MOUT 010093127097 99 PARK DRIVE, EXMOUTH, EX8 2FQ 

18/2799/MOUT 010094726704 5 YEW GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BP 

18/2799/MOUT 010094726703 3 YEW GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BP 

18/2799/MOUT 010094726705 7 YEW GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BP 

18/2799/MOUT 010094726706 9 YEW GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BP 

18/2799/MOUT 010094726707 11 YEW GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BP 

18/2799/MOUT 010094726708 13 YEW GARDENS, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BP 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158113 19 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158116 4 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158117 6 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158118 8 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158119 10 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158120 12 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

18/2799/MOUT 010096158121 14 LITTLE BLIGHT HAY, TITHEBARN, EXETER, EX1 4BQ 

19/2773/FUL 010094725661 3 HORNDON FIELD, WOODBURY, EXETER, EX5 1FZ 

16/0894/PDQ 010096159416 THE TALLET, CLYST HYDON, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2NH 

18/1464/FUL 010094724324 POUND BARN, LOWER BUDLEIGH, EAST BUDLEIGH, BUDLEIGH SALTERTON, EX9 7DL 

18/2410/FUL 010094725996 FAIRWAYS, RAWRIDGE, HONITON, EX14 9QP 

19/0972/FUL 010096159392 NORTON FARM, THORVERTON, EXETER, EX5 5JW 

20/0451/FUL 010096159453 TEN PENNY OAKS, GITTISHAM, HONITON, EX14 3AU 

20/2620/FUL 010096159369 BULLMOOR COTTAGE, AWLISCOMBE, HONITON, EX14 3PR 

21/1674/FUL 010096158224 3 DRAKES MEADOW, UP EXE, EXETER, EX5 5ND 

21/2215/FUL 010096158156 THE BARN, WHITEHILL, ALFINGTON, OTTERY ST MARY, EX11 1NX 

23/0010/FUL 010096158203 SWALLOWFIELD, SOUTHERTON, OTTERY ST MARY, EX11 1SD 

15/1867/PDQ 010096159881 HORSESHOE COTTAGE, HAWKCHURCH, AXMINSTER, EX13 5XN 

17/2359/PDQ 010093127354 APPLE BARN, REWE, EXETER, EX5 4DX 

18/1476/FUL 010096160094 DEER VIEW, WARE VIEW, OTTERY ST MARY, EX11 1PJ 

19/0530/OUT 010096159721 BIRCHWOOD HOUSE, SHUTE ROAD, KILMINGTON, AXMINSTER, EX13 7ST 

19/1968/FUL 010094722265 KNAP VIEW, DULFORD, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2DG 

20/2518/FUL 010096158536 HILLVIEW NURSERY, DUNKESWELL, HONITON, EX14 4SZ 

21/0030/FUL 010094725220 LONGMEADOW, AWLISCOMBE, HONITON, EX14 3QB 

21/1674/FUL 010096158222 1 DRAKES MEADOW, UP EXE, EXETER, EX5 5ND 

21/1674/FUL 010096158223 2 DRAKES MEADOW, UP EXE, EXETER, EX5 5ND 
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23/0261/FUL 010000271936 MOOR FARM, TALATON, EXETER, EX5 2RF 

23/0924/PDQ 010096160166 THE OWLS OAK, PERADON FARM, CLYST HYDON, CULLOMPTON, EX15 2NG 

 

2 Projections within the plan period  
 

Sites where there are projections for the rest of the Local Plan period as recorded by the Housing 

Monitoring database 

 

Planning Ref Short Description Year projection 

23/1217/FUL Net 3                                                                                                                         
2024 - 
2025 

3 

22/2774/FUL Net 1                                                                                                                         
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1684/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1723/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2720/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1158/FUL COU Net 1                                                                                                                     
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0987/FUL Conversion of 2 into 1, Net - 1                                                                                               
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0087/FUL net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0895/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1838/MFUL 20 dwellings @ Phase 3B of Pinn Court Farm                                                                                    
2024 - 
2025 

20 

23/0694/FUL large hotel awaiting split up of dwellings? Net +1 Change of Use                                                              
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2410/RES Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/0972/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1173/FUL Net +2 cou from agricultural                                                                                                  
2024 - 
2025 

2 

23/2131/FUL Net+1                                                                                                                         
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/2156/FUL Net +2                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

2 
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20/2410/MFUL Net gain of 57                                                                                                                
2024 - 
2025 

12 

22/2263/FUL Net +2                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

2 

21/0875/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/2474/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/3022/PDQ Net gain of 3                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

3 

18/2608/OUT Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

23/1902/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0592/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1147/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1659/FUL Net+1                                                                                                                         
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1536/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0513/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/0975/MFUL Net + 9                                                                                                                       
2024 - 
2025 

9 

23/2240/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/2147/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/2176/PDQ Net +1 COU                                                                                                                    
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1761/FUL Net +8  (2 COU 6 New builds)                                                                                                  
2024 - 
2025 

8 

23/1664/PDQ Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1453/PDQ Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1713/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0991/FUL Net +4                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

4 

24/0018/PDQ Net + 2                                                                                                                       
2024 - 
2025 

2 

23/2117/FUL Net + 2                                                                                                                       
2024 - 
2025 

2 
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21/0005/PDQ net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/2134/FUL Net + 1                                                                                                                       
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/2231/FUL Net +2                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

2 

23/1731/OUT Net + 1                                                                                                                       
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0047/FUL Net + 5                                                                                                                       
2024 - 
2025 

5 

23/2616/COU Net + 1                                                                                                                       
2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/2773/FUL Net + 3                                                                                                                       
2024 - 
2025 

2 

22/2226/PDQ Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1549/PDQ Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1058/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1472/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1773/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1070/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1719/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/0383/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1234/FUL Net gain of 6                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

6 

21/2174/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

22/0757/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/3201/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/0269/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/0549/FUL Net gain of 3                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

3 

21/1860/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/0251/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 
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22/0653/FUL Net gain of 5                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

5 

22/0178/FUL Net gain of 5                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

5 

22/0547/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/0440/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/3350/FUL Net gain of 8                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

8 

22/0459/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/3293/FUL Net of 8                                                                                                                      
2024 - 
2025 

8 

22/2697/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0082/FUL Two properties merged into one (i.e. zero net gain)                                                                           
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1889/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1953/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

22/2207/FUL Net gain of 4                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

4 

23/1556/FUL Net +4                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

4 

22/2834/FUL net +1 COU                                                                                                                    
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1872/FUL  Net 1 change of use                                                                                                          
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1045/FUL one COU one New build Net +2                                                                                                  
2024 - 
2025 

2 

23/1900/FUL Net +1 Conversion                                                                                                             
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2115/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1923/PDQ Net gain of 5                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

5 

22/0988/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1853/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0403/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0753/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 
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21/1497/FUL Net gain of 5                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

5 

21/1799/FUL Net gain of 4                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

4 

19/0101/FUL Net gain of 5                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

5 

21/0891/FUL Net gain of 6                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

6 

22/2796/PDQ Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2798/PDQ Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1168/FUL Net gain of 5                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

5 

03/P1900 
Cranbrook new town initial phases of development by EDNCP for 
3,487 dwngs - made up of original and subsequent permissions    

2024 - 
2025 

150 

21/0817/FUL Net gain of 2 (Demo Rebuild of 1)                                                                                             
2024 - 
2025 

3 

16/3059/FUL 
Construction of detached dwelling at Glenmore, Barline, Beer (net 
gain of 1)                                                  

2024 - 
2025 

1 

16/2255/FUL 
Change of Use from redundant chapel to dwelling house at St 
Anthony's Chapel (on lane to Star Barton), Cowley (net gain of 1) 

2024 - 
2025 

1 

16/2290/FUL 
Construction of permanent agricultural dwelling at Lower Chelson 
Farm, Salcombe Regis (net gain of 1)                         

2024 - 
2025 

1 

16/2368/OUT 
Outline application for construction of a detached dwg on land to the 
rear of Hillbrae, Maer Lane, Exmouth (net gain of 1)    

2024 - 
2025 

1 

16/2401/FUL 
Alteration/conversion of existing dwg to form 2 dwgs + 4 additional 
dwgs (net gain of 5) at 3 Westfield Close, Budleigh Salt  

2024 - 
2025 

4 

16/2464/OUT 
Construction of agricultural workers' dwelling at Higher Park Farm, 
Dunkeswell (net gain of 1)                                

2024 - 
2025 

1 

17/0421/FUL 
Conversion of outbuilding to one bed flat at Utopia, 20 Fore Street, 
Sidmouth (net gain of 1)                                 

2024 - 
2025 

1 

17/2729/PDO 
Prior approval for CoU from office to dwg at Tindle House, South 
Street, Axminster (net gain of 1)                            

2024 - 
2025 

1 

05/0943/FUL 
Replacement dwelling on land to the east of Hall's Farm near to 
Metcombe (one deducted, so count as new when complete!)       

2024 - 
2025 

1 

06/1204/FUL Net +3                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

18/0436/PDO 
Prior approval of proposed CoU from office to residential use at 
Myrtle Villa, King Street, Honiton (net gain of 1)           

2024 - 
2025 

1 

17/2178/PDQ 
Prior approval for proposed CoU of agricultural building to a dwg at 
Kings Farm, Woodbury Lane, Axminster (net gain of 1)     

2024 - 
2025 

1 

16/1673/OUT 
Proposal for 5 dwgs on land at Frogmore Road (east of Oak Hill), East 
Budleigh (net gain of 5)                                

2024 - 
2025 

5 
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17/0907/FUL 
Construction of new dwelling on land at The Laurels, Whimple (net 
gain of 1)                                                  

2024 - 
2025 

1 

17/0936/FUL 
Proposed new dwelling in the garden of The Oaks, Brook Close, 
Sidford (net gain of 1)                                         

2024 - 
2025 

1 

17/1076/VAR 
Permission to allow independent occupation of garage conversion at 
15 & 17 Bell Street, Otterton (net gain of 1)              

2024 - 
2025 

1 

14/0330/MOUT 
Outline application for up to 350 dwgs - now reduced to 298 (net 297) 
- on land at Goodmores Farm, Dinan Way, Exmouth         

2024 - 
2025 

40 

16/1869/FUL 
Construction of new dwelling on land adjacent to Dell Cottage, 
Uplyme (net gain of 1)                                         

2024 - 
2025 

1 

16/1903/FUL 
Proposed new dwelling at Quantock, Harepath Road, Seaton; now 
demolish 1, build 3 new (net gain of 2)                         

2024 - 
2025 

3 

17/0724/FUL 
CoU of 1st & 2nd floors from retail to residential to form 4 flats above 
Trinity House, Axminster (net gain of 4)             

2024 - 
2025 

4 

16/1022/MOUT 
Proposal for 268 new homes on land at Plumb Park in Exmouth (net 
gain of 268)                                                 

2024 - 
2025 

49 

16/2517/OUT 
Construction of a new dwg on land at Hasta La Vista, West Hill (net 
gain of 1)                                                

2024 - 
2025 

1 

16/0787/MOUT 
Development of 23 age-restricted dwgs on land formerly part of the 
Rolle College playing pitches at Douglas Avenue, Exmouth   

2024 - 
2025 

16 

16/0443/FUL 
Conversion/erection of 5 net new dwgs at Merchant House, 19 High 
Street, Honiton                                              

2024 - 
2025 

5 

16/0503/MRES 
Scheme for 90 dwgs on former Racal site, Riverside Way, Seaton to 
the west of the Axe estuary (net gain of 90)                

2024 - 
2025 

25 

16/0032/FUL 
Construction of 1 agricultural dwg at Holywell Farm, Whitwell Lane, 
Colyford (net gain of 1)                                  

2024 - 
2025 

1 

16/0153/MFUL 

Demolition of former nightclub and replacement with 10 flats - new 
application for 18 - at The Q Club, 
 Elm Grove, 
 Exmouth   

2024 - 
2025 

3 

15/2655/FUL 
Conversion of agricultural buildings to create 4 dwellings at Strete 
Ralegh Farm, Whimple (net gain of 4)                     

2024 - 
2025 

2 

15/1490/OUT 
Outline application for the construction of single-storey dwelling on 
land south of Ashcroft (net gain of 1)                  

2024 - 
2025 

1 

15/0637/PMB 
Prior approval of proposed CoU of agricultural building to 2 dwgs at 
Peradon Farm, Cullompton (net gain of 2)                 

2024 - 
2025 

1 

15/0959/FUL 
Conversion of garage to dwelling at 3 Seaton Down Road, Seaton (net 
gain of 1)                                                

2024 - 
2025 

1 

14/2927/OUT 
Outline application with all matters res for the construction of a dwg 
at Hills Venmore, Woodbury (net gain of 1)             

2024 - 
2025 

1 

14/2761/MOUT 
Mixed use development including 900 new homes at Mosshayne 
(north of Tithebarn Lane and west of the intermodal site)          

2024 - 
2025 

80 
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14/1960/MRES 

Development of land to the rear of 39 Fore Street,  
Seaton 
 for 13 net new dwellings (net gain of 13)                         

2024 - 
2025 

3 

14/1380/MOUT 
Outline application with all matters reserved for the construction of 5 
dwgs & 3 dwgs (originally 10) in two apps             

2024 - 
2025 

2 

14/1406/OUT 
Demolition of existing bungalow and construction of replacement 2 
dwgs on site of Little Field, West Hill (net gain of 1)     

2024 - 
2025 

1 

14/1567/OUT 
Outline app with all matters res for new detached dwg on land 
adjacent to 21 Strawberry Hill, Lympstone (net gain of 1)       

2024 - 
2025 

1 

14/0557/MOUT 
Scheme for 150 homes on land at Ottery Moor Lane (former industrial 
estate), Honiton                                          

2024 - 
2025 

20 

09/0022/MOUT 
Proposal for 230 new dwellings, as part of an overall mixed use 
development, adjacent to Tesco, Harbour Road, Seaton          

2024 - 
2025 

25 

13/2699/OUT 
Outline application for the construction of 2 dwellings on land north-
west of The Old Workshops, Farringdon (net gain of 2)   

2024 - 
2025 

1 

13/2744/MOUT 
Scheme for new 291 homes (amended figure) on land west of Hayne 
Lane, Honiton                                                 

2024 - 
2025 

17 

13/1179/FUL 
Construction of attached dwelling at 40 Moorfield Road, Exmouth (net 
gain of 1)                                               

2024 - 
2025 

1 

13/1230/MFUL 
Redevelopment scheme at former derelict factory site at Pankhurst 
Close Trading Estate, Exmouth - new app for 120             

2024 - 
2025 

3 

13/1115/FUL 
CoU and extension of former workshop to form 2 dwellings to the rear 
of 118 High Street, Honiton - now 1 (net gain of 1)      

2024 - 
2025 

1 

13/0496/MFUL 
Construction of 26 dwgs (not 27) including 13 new build, conversion 
work to form 2 dwgs & 11 in the old manor                 

2024 - 
2025 

6 

13/2508/MOUT 
Development of land off Clapper Lane,  
Honiton  (previously allotments) for 10 dwgs (net gain of 10)                          

2024 - 
2025 

10 

13/0001/MOUT 
Devt at Old Park Farm Phase 2 for 317 homes next to West Clyst and 
north of Pinhoe (site is north of Old Park Farm Phase 1)   

2024 - 
2025 

31 

13/0032/FUL 
Construction of 2 two-bedroom flats at 1 Lower Knoll, Douglas 
Avenue, Exmouth (net gain of 2)                                 

2024 - 
2025 

1 

12/1291/MOUT 
Mixed use scheme for 580 + 33 = 613 new homes in East Devon at 
Redhayes, North of Blackhorse                                  

2024 - 
2025 

20 

12/0453/FUL 
Amendments to 83/P0437 [revised scheme to dwelling and garage] 
(net gain of 1) at Green End House, Dalwood - "Kingsburys"     

2024 - 
2025 

1 

12/0795/MOUT 
Mixed use scheme including 496 net new dwgs at Pinn Court Farm 
adjoining Pinhoe (the site abuts and west of the M5 Motorway)  

2024 - 
2025 

55 

11/1602/FUL 
Construction of 2 thatched cottages and extension to existing cottage 
(net gain of 2) at Colehayes Cottage, Otterton          

2024 - 
2025 

1 

11/1035/FUL 
Demolishment of existing property and construction of 4 new 
dwellings (net gain of 3) at Broomfield View, Rockbeare           

2024 - 
2025 

1 
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11/0733/FUL 

Alteration/extension at 6 Portland Avenue, 
 Exmouth to provide 6 net new flats (in a scheme for 10 gross and four 
losses)     

2024 - 
2025 

2 

10/2179/FUL 
Construction of detached bungalow (net gain of 1) at Penryn, 
Woodbury                                                         

2024 - 
2025 

1 

10/0894/FUL 
Construction of 2 net new dwellings on land adjacent to Brookhill, 
Chard Road, Axminster                                      

2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1963/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1530/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/2379/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1436/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

21/1150/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1692/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1565/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1365/FUL Net gain of 3 COU                                                                                                             
2024 - 
2025 

3 

20/2746/FUL Net gain of 1  COU                                                                                                            
2024 - 
2025 

1 

18/1653/MOUT Net gain of 71 (Res Mat - 69)                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

33 

21/0960/FUL Net gain of 3 notes describe why.                                                                                             
2024 - 
2025 

3 

18/1850/MOUT Net gain of 72                                                                                                                
2024 - 
2025 

15 

10/0816/MOUT 
Scheme for 400 net new dwellings and employment space at 
Cloakham Lawns, west of Chard Road, in Axminster                     

2024 - 
2025 

25 

20/0152/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/0142/FUL Net gain of 5                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

5 

20/0260/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/2767/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1452/FUL Net gain of 3                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

3 

18/2799/MOUT Net gain of 147                                                                                                               
2024 - 
2025 

41 
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19/2246/FUL Net gain of 3                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

3 

20/0934/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/0753/FUL Net gain of 3                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/0842/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/2674/FUL Net gain of 6                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

20/2165/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/2427/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/2062/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1963/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/2813/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1758/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1052/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

20/2256/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/2600/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1456/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

20/2509/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1726/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0518/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1043/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1039/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0383/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1446/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0316/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 
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21/0796/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0943/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

19/1801/FUL 
Demolition of two flats & one bungalow and construction of one 
replacement dwg at Sowden Lane, Lympstone (i.e. net loss of 2) 

2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/2694/FUL 
Demolition of existing agricultural buildings and erection of 4 
dwellings at Little Barton Farm, Broadclyst (net gain of 4)   

2024 - 
2025 

3 

19/2046/FUL 
Conversion of garage/store to two apartments at 8 Mill Street, Ottery 
St Mary (net gain of 2)                                 

2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/0209/FUL New dwelling at 10 Ellwood Road, Exmouth (net gain of 1)                                                                      
2024 - 
2025 

1 

18/1779/MFUL Equivalent net gain of 28                                                                                                     
2024 - 
2025 

1 

18/2537/FUL 
Conversion and extension of skittle alley at The Blacksmiths Arms, 
Plymtree to form 1 dwelling (net gain of 1)                

2024 - 
2025 

1 

18/0980/FUL Change of Use from Seaton Police Station to dwelling (net gain of 1)                                                          
2024 - 
2025 

1 

18/0936/OUT 
Construction of 5 dwgs on land to the north of Southbrook Court, 
Whimple (net gain of 5)                                      

2024 - 
2025 

5 

21/2431/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/3315/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/0144/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/2495/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/2780/FUL Net gain of 3                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

3 

21/3112/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

21/3273/PDQ Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/2377/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

16/1826/MFUL 
Demolition of agricultural buildings and erection of 19 dwellings at 
South Whimple Farm, Clyst Honiton (net gain of 19)       

2024 - 
2025 

5 

21/0372/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/0550/MOUT Net gain of 9 but down to 8 in MRES                                                                                           
2024 - 
2025 

8 

20/1838/MFUL Net gain of 33                                                                                                                
2024 - 
2025 

15 
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21/2185/FUL Net gain of 1 - TEMPORARY!                                                                                                    
2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/2073/FUL 
New dwellings at The Tallet (land east of Broadoak Farm, Clyst Hydon) 
(net gain of 1)                                         

2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0806/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0970/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/1316/FUL Net gain of 3                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 

20/1170/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/0590/LBC Added manually (Nov 2020) - net gain of 9                                                                                     
2024 - 
2025 

8 

19/2208/FUL 
Barn conversion to form one new dwg at Strawberry Fields Livery 
Yard, Lympstone (net gain of 1)                               

2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0382/FUL Two dwgs replacing 1 dwg + 1 holiday let annexe = net gain of 1                                                               
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/2733/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0580/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/2551/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

20/0197/OUT New dwelling  at 20 Cranford Avenue, Exmouth (net gain of 1)                                                                  
2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/0412/FUL 
Construction of 8 dwellings at site of former Axminster Police Station 
(net gain of 8)                                        

2024 - 
2025 

3 

19/0479/FUL New dwelling at Whimple House Cottage, Whimple (net gain of 1)                                                                
2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/1073/OUT Detached dwelling at 1 Heath Cottages, Broadclyst (net gain of 1)                                                             
2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/1065/FUL Five net new dwellings at Pegasus House, Honiton                                                                              
2024 - 
2025 

5 

19/1431/COU 
Change of use from storage and distribution to dwelling house at The 
Old Music Room, Berry Hill, Beer (net gain of 1)         

2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/1472/FUL New dwelling at 14 Leas Road, Budleigh Salterton (net gain of 1)                                                              
2024 - 
2025 

1 

16/0218/OUT Net gain of 8 new dwellings at Waterleat, Newton Poppleford                                                                   
2024 - 
2025 

9 

19/2549/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/1132/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

21/0651/FUL Net gain of 2                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

2 
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19/0643/FUL 
Replacement of agricultural barn with dwelling at Peradon Farm, Clyst 
Hydon (net gain of 1)                                   

2024 - 
2025 

1 

19/0251/OUT 
Construction of bungalow with garage at 77 Alexandria Road, 
Sidmouth (net gain of 1)                                          

2024 - 
2025 

1 

18/1169/FUL 
Change of Use to form three houses and one flat at 1 Laundry Lane, 
Sidford (net gain of 4)                                    

2024 - 
2025 

4 

18/1238/FUL 
CoU of existing barns at Winslade Barton, Clyst St Mary into four 
dwellings (net gain of 4)                                   

2024 - 
2025 

4 

18/1346/FUL 
Construction of new dwelling on land north of West Park Road (Tarn 
Hows), Sidmouth (net gain of 1)                            

2024 - 
2025 

1 

17/2749/FUL 
Conversion and extension of telephone repeater station, Whimple to 
form 1 dwg (net gain of 1)                                 

2024 - 
2025 

1 

18/0783/FUL 
Conversion of redundant agricultural buildings to create 3 dwellings at 
Lower Southwood Farm, Rockbeare (net gain of 3)       

2024 - 
2025 

3 

18/0089/FUL 
Construction of 9 bungalows on land north of Louis Way, Dunkeswell 
(net gain of 9)                                            

2024 - 
2025 

9 

18/0721/OUT 
Demolition of garages and construction of two dwellings on land 
opposite 9 Albion Hill, Exmouth (net gain of 2)               

2024 - 
2025 

2 

18/2349/FUL 
Sub-division of existing property into dwellings at The Coach House, 
Hele (net gain of 1)                                     

2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2699/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2680/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1547/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/0873/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2420/PDQ Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1996/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2296/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1492/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1580/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1819/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2758/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/1498/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

1 
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23/0046/PDQ Net gain of 3                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

3 

22/2824/OUT Net gain of 4                                                                                                                 
2024 - 
2025 

4 

19/2710/MFUL Allowed on appeal - 59 units                                                                                                  
2024 - 
2025 

12 

23/0845/FUL COU Net +1                                                                                                                    
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2362/FUL Net +5                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

5 

23/0105/FUL Net +1 COU                                                                                                                    
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1968/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0782/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2633/FUL Temp Net +1                                                                                                                   
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/1084/PDQ Net +2 COU                                                                                                                    
2024 - 
2025 

2 

23/0749/FUL Net +2                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

2 

22/1797/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0154/FUL Net+1 agricultural workers dwelling                                                                                           
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2098/FUL Net +1 redevelopment and new build                                                                                            
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2632/FUL Net +1                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

1 

22/2773/FUL Net +5                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

5 

23/0277/FUL COU Net +1                                                                                                                    
2024 - 
2025 

1 

23/0075/FUL Net +2                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

2 

23/0443/FUL Net +3                                                                                                                        
2024 - 
2025 

3 

19/2710/MFUL Allowed on appeal - 59 units                                                                                                  
2025 - 
2026 

25 

20/1838/MFUL Net gain of 33                                                                                                                
2025 - 
2026 

15 

18/2799/MOUT Net gain of 147                                                                                                               
2025 - 
2026 

59 

10/0816/MOUT 
Scheme for 400 net new dwellings and employment space at 
Cloakham Lawns, west of Chard Road, in Axminster                     

2025 - 
2026 

18 
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18/1850/MOUT Net gain of 72                                                                                                                
2025 - 
2026 

20 

18/1653/MOUT Net gain of 71 (Res Mat - 69)                                                                                                 
2025 - 
2026 

23 

11/0733/FUL 

Alteration/extension at 6 Portland Avenue, 
 Exmouth to provide 6 net new flats (in a scheme for 10 gross and four 
losses)     

2025 - 
2026 

3 

12/0795/MOUT 
Mixed use scheme including 496 net new dwgs at Pinn Court Farm 
adjoining Pinhoe (the site abuts and west of the M5 Motorway)  

2025 - 
2026 

29 

12/1291/MOUT 
Mixed use scheme for 580 + 33 = 613 new homes in East Devon at 
Redhayes, North of Blackhorse                                  

2025 - 
2026 

9 

13/0001/MOUT 
Devt at Old Park Farm Phase 2 for 317 homes next to West Clyst and 
north of Pinhoe (site is north of Old Park Farm Phase 1)   

2025 - 
2026 

12 

13/0496/MFUL 
Construction of 26 dwgs (not 27) including 13 new build, conversion 
work to form 2 dwgs & 11 in the old manor                 

2025 - 
2026 

10 

13/2744/MOUT 
Scheme for new 291 homes (amended figure) on land west of Hayne 
Lane, Honiton                                                 

2025 - 
2026 

16 

09/0022/MOUT 
Proposal for 230 new dwellings, as part of an overall mixed use 
development, adjacent to Tesco, Harbour Road, Seaton          

2025 - 
2026 

22 

14/2761/MOUT 
Mixed use development including 900 new homes at Mosshayne 
(north of Tithebarn Lane and west of the intermodal site)          

2025 - 
2026 

80 

16/0503/MRES 
Scheme for 90 dwgs on former Racal site, Riverside Way, Seaton to 
the west of the Axe estuary (net gain of 90)                

2025 - 
2026 

40 

14/0330/MOUT 
Outline application for up to 350 dwgs - now reduced to 298 (net 297) 
- on land at Goodmores Farm, Dinan Way, Exmouth         

2025 - 
2026 

76 

03/P1900 
Cranbrook new town initial phases of development by EDNCP for 
3,487 dwngs - made up of original and subsequent permissions    

2025 - 
2026 

160 

20/2410/MFUL Net gain of 57                                                                                                                
2025 - 
2026 

30 

20/2410/MFUL Net gain of 57                                                                                                                
2026 - 
2027 

15 

22/2120/MFUL 54 retirement living apartments  + 6 retirement cottages = 60 units.                                                          
2026 - 
2027 

30 

03/P1900 
Cranbrook new town initial phases of development by EDNCP for 
3,487 dwngs - made up of original and subsequent permissions    

2026 - 
2027 

70 

14/0330/MOUT 
Outline application for up to 350 dwgs - now reduced to 298 (net 297) 
- on land at Goodmores Farm, Dinan Way, Exmouth         

2026 - 
2027 

110 

16/0503/MRES 
Scheme for 90 dwgs on former Racal site, Riverside Way, Seaton to 
the west of the Axe estuary (net gain of 90)                

2026 - 
2027 

25 

16/2460/MOUT 
Application for 94 dwgs at the former site of Friends Provident, Clyst 
St Mary (net gain of 94) *78*                          

2026 - 
2027 

10 

14/2761/MOUT 
Mixed use development including 900 new homes at Mosshayne 
(north of Tithebarn Lane and west of the intermodal site)          

2026 - 
2027 

110 
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13/0496/MFUL 
Construction of 26 dwgs (not 27) including 13 new build, conversion 
work to form 2 dwgs & 11 in the old manor                 

2026 - 
2027 

10 

11/0733/FUL 

Alteration/extension at 6 Portland Avenue, 
 Exmouth to provide 6 net new flats (in a scheme for 10 gross and four 
losses)     

2026 - 
2027 

1 

18/1653/MOUT Net gain of 71 (Res Mat - 69)                                                                                                 
2026 - 
2027 

13 

18/1850/MOUT Net gain of 72                                                                                                                
2026 - 
2027 

20 

18/2799/MOUT Net gain of 147                                                                                                               
2026 - 
2027 

24 

CRANTREA Cranbrook Expansion Zone - TREASBEARE                                                                                         
2026 - 
2027 

50 

19/2710/MFUL Allowed on appeal - 59 units                                                                                                  
2026 - 
2027 

22 

CRANGRAN Cranbrook Expansion Zone - GRANGE                                                                                             
2026 - 
2027 

30 

CRANTREA Cranbrook Expansion Zone - TREASBEARE                                                                                         
2027 - 
2028 

100 

CRANCOBD Cranbrook Expansion Zone - COBDENS [including Farlands application]                                                           
2027 - 
2028 

75 

CRANGRAN Cranbrook Expansion Zone - GRANGE                                                                                             
2027 - 
2028 

60 

18/1850/MOUT Net gain of 72                                                                                                                
2027 - 
2028 

17 

14/2761/MOUT 
Mixed use development including 900 new homes at Mosshayne 
(north of Tithebarn Lane and west of the intermodal site)          

2027 - 
2028 

110 

16/2460/MOUT 
Application for 94 dwgs at the former site of Friends Provident, Clyst 
St Mary (net gain of 94) *78*                          

2027 - 
2028 

50 

14/0330/MOUT 
Outline application for up to 350 dwgs - now reduced to 298 (net 297) 
- on land at Goodmores Farm, Dinan Way, Exmouth         

2027 - 
2028 

40 

03/P1900 
Cranbrook new town initial phases of development by EDNCP for 
3,487 dwngs - made up of original and subsequent permissions    

2027 - 
2028 

40 

22/2120/MFUL 54 retirement living apartments  + 6 retirement cottages = 60 units.                                                          
2027 - 
2028 

30 

16/2460/MOUT 
Application for 94 dwgs at the former site of Friends Provident, Clyst 
St Mary (net gain of 94) *78*                          

2028 - 
2029 

18 

14/2761/MOUT 
Mixed use development including 900 new homes at Mosshayne 
(north of Tithebarn Lane and west of the intermodal site)          

2028 - 
2029 

110 

CRANTREA Cranbrook Expansion Zone - TREASBEARE                                                                                         
2028 - 
2029 

100 

19/1688/FUL 
CoU to dwg at John Wood, Church House, 49 Queen Street, Seaton 
(net gain of 1)                                                

2028 - 
2029 

1 

CRANCOBD Cranbrook Expansion Zone - COBDENS [including Farlands application]                                                           
2028 - 
2029 

125 
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CRANGRAN Cranbrook Expansion Zone - GRANGE                                                                                             
2028 - 
2029 

60 

19/1143/COU CoU to six flats at 45 Morton Road, Exmouth (net gain of 4)                                                                   
2028 - 
2029 

4 

13/1867/FUL 
Demolition of existing offices and construction of one new dwelling at 
39 Pinn Hill, Exeter (net gain of 1)                   

2028 - 
2029 

1 

CRANCOBD Cranbrook Expansion Zone - COBDENS [including Farlands application]                                                           
2029 - 
2030 

160 

19/1230/FUL CoU to dwelling at 28 Raleigh Road, Exmouth (net gain of 1)                                                                   
2029 - 
2030 

1 

19/1802/FUL CoU to flat at 27 Exeter Road, Exmouth (net gain of 1)                                                                        
2029 - 
2030 

1 

CRANGRAN Cranbrook Expansion Zone - GRANGE                                                                                             
2029 - 
2030 

60 

19/1518/FUL New dwelling at 36 Longdogs Lane, Ottery St Mary (net gain of 1)                                                              
2029 - 
2030 

1 

18/1994/FUL 
Demolition of existing hall and construction of 8 two-bed apartments 
at St John Ambulance, Sidmouth (net gain of 8)           

2029 - 
2030 

8 

07/0808/COU 
Alterations to pub, shop and restaurant to create 4 net new dwellings 
at New Commercial Inn, Trinity Square, Axminster        

2029 - 
2030 

4 

07/2205/FUL 
Barn conversion into dwelling and annexe (1 net new dwelling) on 
land adjacent to Orchard House, Woodbury Salterton           

2029 - 
2030 

1 

17/2882/FUL 
CoU of old school rooms and connecting buildings into 2 flats at The 
Old Chapel, Chapel St, Sidmouth (net gain of 2)          

2029 - 
2030 

2 

18/0701/FUL 
Two replacement dwellings at The Old Garden, Burgmanns Hill (i.e. 
zero net gain)                                              

2029 - 
2030 

2 

18/0723/FUL 
Conversion and extension of Tarka Barn, Rawridge to form 1 dwg (net 
gain of 1)                                                

2029 - 
2030 

1 

22/2549/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2029 - 
2030 

1 

22/0910/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2029 - 
2030 

1 

23/1079/OUT Net +1                                                                                                                        
2029 - 
2030 

1 

CRANTREA Cranbrook Expansion Zone - TREASBEARE                                                                                         
2029 - 
2030 

110 

19/1254/FUL Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2029 - 
2030 

1 

CRANBLUE Cranbrook Expansion Zone - BLUEHAYES                                                                                          
2029 - 
2030 

72 

18/1643/FUL 
Conversion of barns into 2 dwgs at Synderborough Farm, Sidbury (net 
gain of 2)                                                

2029 - 
2030 

2 

17/1608/FUL 
Conversion of former agricultural buildings to dwelling on land 
oppostite Hillside Farm, Harcombe (net gain of 1)             

2029 - 
2030 

1 
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18/2668/FUL 
Agricultural workers' dwelling at Tarrants Farm, Payhembury (net gain 
of 1)                                                   

2029 - 
2030 

1 

20/0205/RES Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2029 - 
2030 

1 

18/1957/MOUT Net gain of 30                                                                                                                
2029 - 
2030 

15 

19/1848/FUL Five barn conversions at Peadon Farm, Clyst Hydon (net gain of 5)                                                             
2029 - 
2030 

5 

13/2087/FUL 
Conversion of barn to form dwelling at Little Brock, Brockhill, 
Broadclyst (net gain of 1)                                    

2029 - 
2030 

1 

14/2761/MOUT 
Mixed use development including 900 new homes at Mosshayne 
(north of Tithebarn Lane and west of the intermodal site)          

2029 - 
2030 

110 

14/1096/COU 
Change of Use of Scout group headquarters to single dwelling on 
Manor Road, Sidmouth (net gain of 1)                          

2029 - 
2030 

1 

14/0505/FUL 
Conversion of barn to create dwelling at Aller Grove, Combe Raleigh 
(net gain of 1)                                           

2029 - 
2030 

1 

13/0679/FUL 
Demolition of existing property and construction of 3 dwellings at 
Higher Thatch, Ebford (net gain of 2)                      

2029 - 
2030 

1 

13/0682/FUL 
Redevelopment to provide 3 net new dwellings at 30 Salterton Road 
, Exmouth                                                   

2029 - 
2030 

3 

13/0971/FUL 
Construction of 1 new dwelling at Orchard House, Globe Hill, 
Woodbury (net gain of 1)                                         

2029 - 
2030 

1 

13/0020/FUL 
Construction of agricultural workers' dwelling at Blackbury Farm, 
Southleigh                                                  

2029 - 
2030 

1 

13/2649/FUL 
Construction of detached dwelling and garage at 10 Cyprus Road, 
Exmouth (net gain of 1)                                       

2029 - 
2030 

1 

12/1703/FUL 
Subdivision of dwelling to form 2 residential units at 24b Salterton 
Road, Exmouth (net gain of 1)                            

2029 - 
2030 

1 

12/1805/FUL 
Removal of 2 craft workshops and construction of 2 live/work units at 
Kingsdown Business Park, Salcombe Regis (net gain of 2) 

2029 - 
2030 

1 

12/1959/FUL 
Construction of dwelling and detached garage at Anglesea, Maer 
Lane, Exmouth (net gain of 1)                                  

2029 - 
2030 

1 

12/1285/MFUL 
Sub-division, extension and new build for 12 net new dwellings at 
Kerswell Barton Farm near Broadclyst                        

2029 - 
2030 

12 

21/1313/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2029 - 
2030 

1 

09/2220/RES 
Construction of two new dwellings at 251b & 251c Exeter Road, 
Exmouth (net gain of 2)                                         

2029 - 
2030 

1 

08/0382/FUL 
Amended design and materials to agricultural workers' dwelling (1 net 
new dwelling) at Whitwell Farm, Whitwell Lane, Colyford 

2029 - 
2030 

1 

08/0872/FUL 
Erection of new dwelling (1 net new dwelling) at Sandbanks, 
Crewkerne Road, Raymonds Hill, Axminster                          

2029 - 
2030 

1 
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10/0806/FUL Erection of dwelling (1 net gain) next to 36 Ladymead, Sidmouth                                                               
2029 - 
2030 

1 

11/1021/MFUL 
Scheme for 32 net new dwellings (redevelopment of former farm 
buildings) on land north of Acland Park, Feniton                

2029 - 
2030 

7 

12/0920/FUL 
Conversion of dwelling to form three flats (net gain of 2) at 27 Albion 
Street, Exmouth                                       

2029 - 
2030 

2 

12/1247/FUL 
Construction of agricultural dwelling at Furzehill Farm, Hawkchurch 
(net gain of 1)                                           

2029 - 
2030 

1 

12/0427/FUL 
Conversion of dwelling to 5 flats (4 net new units) at 6 St Andrews 
Road, Exmouth                                             

2029 - 
2030 

4 

11/2496/FUL 

Change of use at Axe Vale Club, 
 Chard St 
reet, Axminster to form 7 net new dwellings (8 gains and 1 loss)                    

2029 - 
2030 

7 

12/0547/VAR 
Removal of conditions 2 & 3 of 09/0150/FUL to provide a single 
residential dwelling (net gain of 1) at The Old Barn, Dulford  

2029 - 
2030 

1 

16/0824/FUL Erection of new dwelling at The Talbot Arms, Uplyme (net gain of 1)                                                           
2029 - 
2030 

1 

16/0872/MFUL 
Construction of assisted living community at the  vacated EDDC 
offices, Sidmouth                                              

2029 - 
2030 

22 

10/0921/MFUL 
New outline app for 10 dwgs (6 affordable and 4 open market) on 
land at The Fountain Head, Branscombe (net gain of 10)        

2029 - 
2030 

10 

14/2609/FUL 
Construction of new dwelling at Bidwell Court, Ottery St Mary (net 
gain of 1)                                                 

2029 - 
2030 

1 

15/0628/FUL 
Construction of detached dwelling on land adjacent to Stepps House, 
Axmouth (net gain of 1)                                   

2029 - 
2030 

1 

15/0290/FUL 
Erection of detached dwelling on land at Windward, Mare Lane, Beer 
(net gain of 1)                                            

2029 - 
2030 

1 

15/0301/FUL 
Conversion of existing barns to form 3 dwellings at Tuck Mill Barns, 
Payhembury (net gain of 3)                               

2029 - 
2030 

3 

14/2883/FUL 
Extension & alterations to existing barns to allow CoU to residential 
unit at Great Ley Farm, Upton Pyne (net gain of 1)      

2029 - 
2030 

1 

15/0703/FUL 
Change of use of former games room / office / laundry to three-bed 
dwg at Bussells Farm, Huxham, near Exeter (net gain of 1)  

2029 - 
2030 

1 

15/2381/OUT 
Construction of agricultural workers' dwelling at New House Farm, 
Membury (net gain of 1)                                     

2029 - 
2030 

1 

15/1765/OUT 
Construction of agricultural workers' dwelling on land at Studhayes 
Farm, Kilmington (net gain of 1)                          

2029 - 
2030 

1 

16/0201/FUL 
Use of land for four additional caravans and one day room on 
Greendale Lane, Clyst St Mary (net gain of 4)                    

2029 - 
2030 

3 

15/2594/PDQ 
Prior approval for Change of Use of agricultural building to a dwelling 
at Orchard Farm, Plymtree (net gain of 1)             

2029 - 
2030 

1 

16/2118/FUL 
CoU from commercial premises to six apartments (net gain of 6) at 
The Old Sail Loft, Exmouth                                  

2029 - 
2030 

6 
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16/2230/FUL 
Construction of attached dwelling on land adjoining Woodbury Post 
Office (net gain of 1)                                      

2029 - 
2030 

1 

17/2745/FUL 
CoU of ground floor of former bank to retail unit / 2 residential flats at 
former premises of Lloyds, Colyton (net gain of 2) 

2029 - 
2030 

1 

17/0809/FUL 
Creation of 5 dwgs to the rear of former NatWest premises, Honiton 
(net gain of 5)                                            

2029 - 
2030 

5 

17/0829/PDQ 

Prior approval for CoU of agricultural building to 1 dwg at 
Cannonwalls Farm, 
Woodbury Salterton (net gain of 1)             

2029 - 
2030 

1 

17/1422/FUL 
Agricultural workers dwelling on land west of Lower Burrowton, 
Broadclyst (net gain of 1)                                     

2029 - 
2030 

1 

22/1386/OUT Net gain of 4                                                                                                                 
2029 - 
2030 

4 

17/2870/FUL 
Sub-division of existing dwelling into 2 self-contained dwg houses at 4 
Coles Lane, Axminster (net gain of 1)                 

2029 - 
2030 

1 

17/2890/FUL 
Construction of a single storey dwelling at Rockshaw, Moorcourt 
Close, Sidmouth (net gain of 1)                               

2029 - 
2030 

1 

22/1260/OUT Net gain of 1                                                                                                                 
2029 - 
2030 

1 

19/2132/MFUL Net gain of 10                                                                                                                
2029 - 
2030 

5 

21/1077/OUT Net +5                                                                                                                        
2029 - 
2030 

5 

23/1897/MOUT Net + 21                                                                                                                      
2029 - 
2030 

12 

23/1897/MOUT Net + 21                                                                                                                      
2030 - 
2031 

9 

19/2132/MFUL Net gain of 10                                                                                                                
2030 - 
2031 

5 

16/0872/MFUL 
Construction of assisted living community at the  vacated EDDC 
offices, Sidmouth                                              

2030 - 
2031 

42 

14/2761/MOUT 
Mixed use development including 900 new homes at Mosshayne 
(north of Tithebarn Lane and west of the intermodal site)          

2030 - 
2031 

36 

18/1957/MOUT Net gain of 30                                                                                                                
2030 - 
2031 

15 

CRANBLUE Cranbrook Expansion Zone - BLUEHAYES                                                                                          
2030 - 
2031 

83 

CRANTREA Cranbrook Expansion Zone - TREASBEARE                                                                                         
2030 - 
2031 

110 

21/3235/MFUL Net + 44, new builds                                                                                                          
2030 - 
2031 

44 

CRANGRAN Cranbrook Expansion Zone - GRANGE                                                                                             
2030 - 
2031 

55 

CRANCOBD Cranbrook Expansion Zone - COBDENS [including Farlands application]                                                           
2030 - 
2031 

190 
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